23
94
5

32
8

19
77
17
10
27
9

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

Mucak PomaH
MipowwHivyeHKko JeHunc
FTyeHKo AHOpIN
MnactyH Irop
KocTesny Bonogumup
KcboH3 NaBno
Daywsini MypTas
Monoptok Oner
KapHo3a ApTyp
CTtpawkesuy Bagmm
Ko>xaHoB [leHnc

3anacHi

1

26
3

11
35
97
88

MNiopkiBka PomaH
HosoTpsacos ApTyp
Kpaseub Bacunb
Yauya Ambpocin
LWsen Map'saH
Myuynsk Onekcin
BepbHuit Ha3ap

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB OnekcaHap

AcucteHT 1:

bekkep Ceprin

ACUCTEHT 2:
JInTBMH AHZpIn
4-vi apbiTp:

boHpap IsaH

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Hertapbo OnekcaHgp

e,

Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 2-i Typ, MaT4 Ne10
CyboTa, 25.07.2015, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", JibBiB. 34°C. Inagavi: 4226

1:0

«CTanb» KaM'sHCbKe

91
39
10
8

MaHbKiB KOpin
Agamiok Bonogmnmup
BapaHOBCbKUA ApTem
MweHnyHnx Ceprin
BopoHiH Ceprin
Kotnsap AHTOH
KaneH4yyk Makcum
Kapactok PomaH
BaciH eHuc

Kynay Bnagncnas
"omeHIOK Bonogumump

3anacHi

12
4

17
21
44
11
25

Henerar:

baHaypa OnekcaHap
KpaB4yeHKo AHTOH
MocTynaneHko AHTOH
Kyyepos Banepin
MyTpaw HKOpin

bynHik €sreH

Kosak OnekcaHgp

MoHanpa CtenaH

1/2



Nlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 2-# Typ, MaT4 Ne10
CyboTa, 25.07.2015, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", JibeiB. 34°C. Tnagavi: 4226

. 1: .
«KapnaTtun» JIbBiB 0 «CTanb» KaM'ssHCbKe
8' 6 KaneHyyk Makcum
51! t 8 'omeHoK Bonogummp
17 MocTynaneHko AHTOH
. 17 NocTtynaneHko AHTOH
70 N 11 bynHik €BreH
9 Ko>xaHoB [leHuc ,
35 Weepn Map'sH N 70
\ 14 KoTnsap AHTOH
73 N 44 MyTtpaw Kpin
74' 2 bapaHoBCbKUn ApTem
19 KcboH3 MaBno ,
3 KpaBeub Bacunb N 81
85' 11 ByaHik €srex
10 KapHosa Aptyp @ 86'
27 CTpawkesny Bagum ,
97 lNyuynsk Onekcin N 90
90+4' 7 BopoHiH Ceprin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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